www.wintoptec.com Page 1
10/100M Media Converter – Technical Specification
1． Introduction
10/100M adaptive fast Ethernet optical media converter is a new product used for
optical transmission via high-speed Ethernet. It is capable of switching between
twisted pair and optical and relaying across 10/100 Base-TX and 100 Base-Fx
network segments, meeting long-distance, high-speed and high-broadband fast
Ethernet workgroup users’ needs, achieving high-speed remote interconnection for up

Optica
l Port
Electric
Port
Optical
Power
(dBm)
Receiving
Sensitivity
(dBm)
Transmissi
on Range
(km)
YT-8110MA-11-05  850 SC RJ-45 -8~ -3 ≤-19 0.55
YT-8110MA-11-2 1,310  SC RJ-45 -20~ -15 ≤-34 2
YT-8110SA-11-10  1,550  SC RJ-45 -15~ -8 ≤-34 10
YT-8110SA-11-20  1,310  SC RJ-45 -15~ -3 ≤-34 20
YT-8110SA-11-40  1,310  SC RJ-45 -8~ -3 ≤-34 40
YT-8110SA-11-60  1,310  SC RJ-45 -5~0 ≤-34 60
YT-8110SA-11-80  1,550  SC RJ-45 -5~0 ≤-34 80
YT-8110SA-11-100  1,550  SC RJ-45 -3~3 ≤-36 100
YT-8110SA-11-120  1,550  SC RJ-45 0~5 ≤-36 120
Desk Type Single-Optical Two-Way Media Converter
Product Mode Wavelen
gth (nm)
Optica
l Port
Electric
Port
Optical
Power
(dBm)
Receiving
Sensitivity
(dBm)
Transmissi
on Range
(km)
YT-8110MB-11-2A  1,310 SC RJ-45 -20~ -15 ≤-34 2
YT-8110MB-11-2B  1550 SC RJ-45 -20~ -15 ≤-34 2
YT-8110SB-11-10A  1,310 SC RJ-45 -15~ -8 ≤-34 10
YT-8110SB-11-10B 1,550 SC RJ-45 -15~ -8 ≤-34 10
YT-8110SB-11-20A  1,310 SC RJ-45 -15~ -3 ≤-34 20
YT-8110SB-11-20B  1,550 SC RJ-45 -15~ -3 ≤-34 20
YT-8110SB-11-40A  1,310 SC RJ-45 -8~ -3 ≤-34 40
YT-8110SB-11-40B 1,550 SC RJ-45 -8~ -3 ≤-34 40
YT-8110SB-11-60A  1,310 SC RJ-45 -5~0 ≤-34 60
YT-8110SB-11-60B 1,550 SC RJ-45 -5~0 ≤-34 60
YT-8110SB-11-80A  1,310 SC RJ-45 0~5 ≤-34 80
YT-8110SB-11-80B 1,550 SC RJ-45 -5~0 ≤-34 80
YT-8110SB-11-100A  1,550 SC RJ-45 -3~3 ≤-36 100
YT-8110SB-11-100B  1,490 SC RJ-45 -3~3 ≤-36 100
YT-8110SB-11-120A  1,550 SC RJ-45 0~5 ≤-36 120
YT-8110SB-11-120B  1,490 SC RJ-45 0~5  ≤-36 120
www.wintoptec.com Page 4
3. Operating Environment
3.1 Operating Voltage
    AC 220V/ DC +5V